Marshall

BROADCAST & PRO AV

Compact 30x Zoomblock Cameras

Marshall

CAMERAS
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IP codecs ALL

HEVC, SRT, UDP, DHCP, MPEG-TS, RTSP, RTP, RTMP, RTMPS, D

NS, HTTP, HTTPS, IPv4,

NTP, TCP, 802.1X

'~y '~y '~y
UHD L4 L4 L4
HD v d v d v d v d v d
up to up to up to
- 3840x2160p60fps up to up to 3840x2160p60fps 3840x2160p60fps
Resolutions : 1920x1080p60fps, 1920x1080p60fps, : '
1920x1080p, 1920x1080i, 1280x720p | 1920x1080i, 1280x720 1920x1080p, 1920x1080p,
1920x1080i, 1280x720p ' P ' P 1920x1080i, 1280x720p [1920x1080i, 1280x720p
Optical Zoom 30x (4.6~135mm) 30x (4.6~135mm) 30x (4.6~135mm) 30x (4.6~135mm) 30x (4.6~135mm)
Widest AOV 70° Horizontal 70° Horizontal 70° Horizontal 70° Horizontal 70° Horizontal
Sensor Type 8.5 megapixel 1/2.5" 8.5 megapixel 1/2.5" 8.5 megapixel 1/2.5" 8.5 megapixel 1/2.5" 8.5 megapixel 1/2.5"
PoE v d v d v d v d v d
Min.Object Distance 1.5m 1.5m 1.5m 1.5m 1.5m

Dimensions

67 X 67 x 223 mm

67 X 67 x 190 mm

67 X 67 x 190 mm

67 X 67 x 190 mm

67 X 67 x 190 mm

Weight

1.8 Ibs

1.55 Ibs

1.55 Ibs

1.5Ibs

1.51Ibs




